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Edit and Find may help in locating desired links. If links don’t work you can try 

copying and pasting into Netscape or Explorer Browser 
 

Shipping Company        (revised 2/14) 
 

ABF Freight http://www.abfs.com/tools/simple/default.asp?rf=gt1  

AHL Shipping 

Company 

http://www.ahlsc.com/  

Able Cargo http://www.ablecargo.com/  

Asia World Shipping 

Company 

http://www.asiaworld.com.au/  

American Companies http://www.shipamerican.com/  

American Freight 

Company 

http://www.freightcenter.com/  

American Trucking http://www.trucking-companies.com/  

Bangladesh Shipping 

Company 

http://www.ocl-bd.com/home.html  

BEAU http://www.tradezone.com/tradesites/BEAU.html  

Bekins http://www.bekinsagent.com/  

Car http://www.movecars.com/  

CESCO Shipping 

Company 

http://www.cosco.com.cn/  

Chevron Oil Shipping http://www.chevron.com/  

Chipolbrok http://www.chipolbrok.com.pl/  

Diamond Shipping http://www.diamondshipping.com/  

EGL http://loginet.eaglegl.com//home.cfm  

ESCO Estonian 

Shipping Company 

http://www.eml.ee/  

Escrow http://www.escrow.com/support/shipment.asp  

European  http://euroship.t35.com/html/europe/comp/comp24.htm  

Fast Ship Atlantic http://www.fastshipatlantic.com/  

FedEx http://www.fedex.com/  

Freight Center http://www.freight-shipping-freight.com/packncrate.htm  

Germa Shipping 

Company 

http://www.germa-shipping.com/PROFILE.htm  

Greece Maritime http://www.united-hellas.com/maritime/  

Herning Shipping http://www.herning-shipping.dk/  

HKW.de http://www.hkw.de/external/en/service/rund_ums_hkw/reedereien/reedereien.html  

Hong Kong Shipping http://www.info.gov.hk/mardep/sdfiles/shipdir.htm  

 

Hub Shipping Company http://www.hubshipping.com/  

International Moving http://www.escapeartist.com/moving/moving.htm  

International Shipping http://www.shipping-international.com/  

Isle of Sark Shipping http://sarkshipping.guernsey.net/  

IRISL http://www.irisl.net/  
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ITECO Shipping 

Company 

http://www.iteco.crimea.ua/index.shtml  

Jorgen Schultz Shipping http://www.schultzshipping.dk/profil.html  

Kadmar Shipping 

Company 

http://www.kadmar.com/  

LAVAR Shipping 

Company 

http://www.cyprus-net.com/lavar/  

Lena River Shipping 

Company 

http://www.netcheck.com/jointstock.shtml  

LISCO Baltic Shipping http://www.lisco.lt/  

Logistics http://www.4way.com/  

Lorway Shipping 

Company 

http://sydneycanadaportservices.com/lorway/  

Marine Society http://www.marine-society.org.uk/career.html  

/shipMiddle East 

Shipping 

http://www.middleeastshipping.com/index.htm  

Movers http://www.movers.com/auto_transport.htm  

http://www.moverfinders.com/  

Moveus http://www.moveus.com/shipping_companies.htm  

MSC http://www.mscgva.ch/  

MSI Auto Transport http://www.msiautotransport.com/  

Munich Airport http://www.munich-airport.de/EN/Areas/Business/FrachtSped/  

National Shipping 

Company 

http://www.nscsa.com/  

Norbulk Shipping http://www.norbulkshipping.com/  

NOVOSHIP http://www.novoship.ru/  

NSCSA http://www.nscsaamerica.com/  

Oriental Shipping 

Company 

http://www.orientalshipping.com.pk/  

Pan Ocean Shipping  http://www.panocean.com/  

Prime Moving http://www.netconnection.us/primesub1     

Rupeksa Shipping 

Company 

http://www.rupeksa.com/  

Self Pack http://selfpack.com/  

Seabridge http://www.seabrdge.com/ 

Shanghai Haixing  

Shipping Company 

http://www.sh.com/arch/archb23.htm  

Shippers http://www.shippers.net/Dating-Online-Personals/dating-online-personals.php  

Shipping Freight http://www.shippingfreight.net/  

Silja Line http://www.silja.com/english/  

Small Moves  http://www.smallmovesusa.com/ 

Sofrana http://www.sofrana.co.nz/  

Sri Lanka Shipping 

Company 

http://www.srilankashipping.com/indexs.html  

Sol Shipping Company http://www.solshipping.com/  
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Southern Shipping 

Company 

http://home.att.net/~southernshipping-savannah/  

Star Shipping Company http://www.captaingiladi.co.za/index.html  

Stelmar Shipping http://www.hoovers.com/co/capsule/9/0,2163,103399,00.html?referrer=eLuminator  

Shetland & Malta 

Shipping 

http://business.fortunecity.com/millionaire/28/  

Shipping Companies http://www.timetableimages.com/maritime/images/list.htm  

Stiegler Shipping 

Company 

http://www2.acan.net/~stiegler/  

Sundown Shipping 

Company 

http://www.sundown-cruises.com/  

Teekay Shipping http://www.teekay.com/  

Tomax Express  http://www.tomaxexpress.com/   

Torm Shipping http://www.tormdk.com/  

Transport Finder http://www.transportfinder.com/  

United Shipping 

Company 

http://www.usc.com.ar/  

UPS http://www.ups.com/  

US Shipping http://www.freightshipping.com/  

Waters Shipping 

Company 

http://www.watersshipping.com/  

WG&A Philippines http://www.wgasuperferry.com/  

White Sea & Onega http://www.ceebd.co.uk/ceebd/wsosc.htm  

Wilmington Shipping 

Company 

 http://www.wilshipco.com/wsc.htm 

Zim http://www.zim.co.il/  

     

 

The above sites are for information only. They do not imply any endorsement by 

“Ockerman's International Links”.  

 

If you find any errors or have additional links to contribute send them to me at 

ockerman.2@osu.edu  

 

Thank you! 
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